
Date of 

receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim

admitted

Nature of

claim

Whether 

related

party?

% of voting share in CoC, if applicable

1 Rajmani Metal & Alloys 16,90,816.00        16,90,816.00        -             0

2 Oswal Metal Corporation 18,94,671.00        18,94,671.00        -             0

3 Venus Metal & Tubes 42,72,544.00        42,72,544.00        -             0

4 C B & Company 14,26,081.00        14,26,081.00        -             0

5 MR Cleaning Works 22,18,318.00        22,18,318.00        -             0

6 M K Pressing Works 1,73,639.00          1,73,639.00          -             0

7 Unique Engineers 9,42,928.00          9,42,928.00          -             0

8 J D Steel Corporation 12,51,68,868.00  12,51,68,868.00  -             0

9 Faithful Food Carriers 19,82,692.00        19,82,692.00        -             0

10 Nirvan Enterprises 6,99,628.48          6,99,628.48          -             0

11 Jainaga Baba Suppliers 51,75,507.00        51,75,507.00        -             0

12 Ramdevra Forge 2,80,734.00          2,80,734.00          -             0

13 SHASHI ENTERPRISE 97,55,008.76        97,55,008.76        -             0

14 YUSUFALLY & SONS 1,31,957.00          1,31,957.00          -             0

15 Om Sai Electrical Work 4,91,854.00          4,91,854.00          -             0

16 Sanjana Eelectrical Works 6,066.00                6,066.00                -             0

17 Jagannath Traders 1,80,764.00          1,80,764.00          -             0

18 Malpani Tradelinks Pvt Ltd 10,73,446.00        10,73,446.00        -             0

19 VIJAYSHRI INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION 9,74,625.00          9,74,625.00          -             0

20 R. S Enterprises 11,20,404.00        11,20,404.00        -             0

21 PERFECT GASKET INDUSTRIES 4,06,769.00          4,06,769.00          -             0

22 Sidharath metal corporation 63,48,098.00        63,48,098.00        -             0

23 Nine Piping Solutions 1,48,19,143.00    1,48,19,143.00    -             0

24 Rama Filling Station 2,60,966.00          2,60,966.00          -             0

25 BHAWAL STEEL AGENCY 1,04,85,134.00    1,04,85,134.00    -             0

26 Global Engineering & NDT Services. 1,01,202.00          1,01,202.00          -             0

27 Margo Metal Industry 89,22,326.00        89,22,326.00        -             0

28 Ramdev Steel India 73,19,464.00        73,19,464.00        -             0

29 METAL TUBE INDUSTRIES 20,52,875.00        20,52,875.00        -             0

30 Amrit Enterprise 8,08,582.00          8,08,582.00          -             0

31 Poonam Pipes and Tubes Pvt. Ltd 44,54,938.00        44,54,938.00        -             0

32 K S Enterprises 9,27,883.00          9,27,883.00          -             0

33 GEE Limited 1,67,22,929.00    1,67,22,929.00    -             0

34 Bhansali Ferro And Alloys 1,64,78,182.00    1,64,78,182.00    -             0

35 Bhavani Engineering Works 24,39,063.00        24,39,063.00        -             0

36 Imperial Engineering Industries 17,47,350.00        17,47,350.00        -             0

37 Chemp International 2,27,056.00          2,27,056.00          -             0

38 MRG Logistic 7,36,363.00          7,36,363.00          -             0

39 Nimbus Logistic 1,06,08,819.00    1,06,08,819.00    -             0

40 HK Sales Corrporation 9,20,717.00          9,20,717.00          -             0

41 Pancham Industries 1,77,12,115.00    1,77,12,115.00    -             0

42 Yash Metal and steel Pvt Ltd 61,83,668.00        61,83,668.00        -             0

43 Spark Enterprises 5,17,312.00          5,17,312.00          -             0

44 JM Traders 10,63,150.26        10,63,150.26        -             0

Admitted subject 

to further revision 

based on receipt of 

information in 

accordance with 

Regulation 10, 

Regulation 12 and 

Regulation 12A 

read with 

Regulation 14 of 

the CIRP 

Regulations.

Annexure – 6

Name of the corporate debtor: Novatech Projects (I) Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 13.11.2024; List of creditors as on: 02.08.2025

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl.

No.

Name of 

authoris

ed 

represen

Name of employee Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks, if any



45 Nissan Steel 9,29,572.00          9,29,572.00          -             0

46 JB Engineering Corporation 11,33,096.53        11,33,096.53        -             0

47 Macro Engineers 4,14,075.40          4,14,075.40          -             0

48 Ambika Trading Company 7,99,660.00          7,99,660.00          -             0

49 Anjani Stationery 70,752.00              70,752.00              -             0

50 Navpad Steel Centre 62,11,263.00        62,11,263.00        -             0

51 Multi Metal Corporation 5,73,959.00          5,73,959.00          -             0

52 Ramsevak & Co. 1,90,314.00          1,90,314.00          -             0

53 KAHAN ENTERPRISES 2,52,815.00          2,52,815.00          -             0

54 Sandhu Roadlines Pvt Ltd 3,79,750.00          3,79,750.00          -             0

55 SANGHAVI ENTERPRISE 92,114.00              92,114.00              -             0

56 Marvel Tubes Product Pvt Ltd 5,24,584.00          5,24,584.00          -             0

57 Globe India Logistics 26,96,945.00        26,96,945.00        -             0

58 Roopa Trading Co. 4,81,85,568.72    4,81,85,568.72    -             0

59 Grauer & Weil (India) limited 25,19,676.62        25,19,676.62        -             0

60 RDF Engineering Private Limited 21,63,454.00        21,63,454.00        -             0

61 Petroman Marketing Delhi LLP 35,20,828.64        35,20,828.64        -             0

62 GMM Pfaulder Limited 70,21,910.00        70,21,910.00        -             0

63 Protect Fire 5,77,000.00          5,77,000.00          -             0

64 Unique Corporation 2,10,66,826.00    2,10,66,826.00    -             0

65 Sprayfill India Pvt. Ltd. 1,02,286.00          1,02,286.00          -             0

66 Advanced Structural Solutions 13,25,269.00        13,25,269.00        -             0

67 Max Engineering Company 7,26,120.00          7,26,120.00          -             0

68 Indo Therm Engineers Pvt Ltd 3,42,835.00          3,42,835.00          -             0

69 J D Impex 1,03,35,558.00    1,03,35,558.00    -             0

70 National Gas & Allied Equipment’s 1,27,027.00          1,27,027.00          -             0

71 India Oil Corporation Limited 1,49,20,161.00    1,49,20,161.00    -             0

72 Splendid 4,74,335.00          4,74,335.00          -             0

73 Shiv Shankar Enterprises 1,50,500.00          1,50,500.00          -             0

74 Industrial Radiography Agency 59,230.00              59,230.00              -             0

75 Shyamnagar Indane Services 1,21,713.00          1,21,713.00          -             0

76 Noori Industrial Gases 13,72,513.00        13,72,513.00        -             0

77 J D Engineering 25,93,036.00        25,93,036.00        -             0

78 Polytech Enterprises 3,56,777.00          3,56,777.00          -             0

79 Jaiambe Forge Engineers 3,29,482.00          3,29,482.00          -             0

80 Bengal Trailers Association Pvt Ltd 4,06,473.00          4,06,473.00          -             0

81 Divy Rollform Ltd. 10,46,954.00        10,46,954.00        -             0

82 Choudhary Jee Enterprises 2,71,490.00          2,71,490.00          0

42,63,10,578.41  42,63,10,578.41  -             -             -                        

Admitted subject 

to further revision 

based on receipt of 

information in 

accordance with 

Regulation 10, 

Regulation 12 and 

Regulation 12A 

read with 

Regulation 14 of 

the CIRP 

Regulations.


